Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Foulston - (866536) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.32
1:27.28
1:30.90
1:35.82
1:36.85
1:38.81
1:40.75

1:45.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.32
1:27.28
1:30.90
1:36.85
1:38.81
1:35.82
1:40.75

1:45.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

206
179
159
136
131
124
117
101

WA Pts

206
179
159
131
124
136

101

Round

I I T I I =

Round

F

I I I I =T

Date

13/10/13
21/04/13
01/03/13
24/03/12
23/09/12
07/07/12
08/11/11
02/07/11

Date

13/10/13
21/04/13
01/03/13
23/09/12
07/07/12
24/03/12
08/11/11

02/07/11

Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
National Junior & Youth Championships
National Disability Youth Championships
ASA NER Disability Championships

City of Derby B Grade L3 Open Meet
Bramcote Club Championships

City of Derby B Grade Open Meet

Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
National Junior & Youth Championships
ASA NER Disability Championships

City of Derby B Grade L3 Open Meet
National Disability Youth Championships
Bramcote Club Championships

City of Derby B Grade Open Meet

Venue

Bramcote
Derby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Derby
Bramcote

Derby

Venue

Bramcote
Derby
Sheffield
Harrogate
Derby
Sheffield
Bramcote

Derby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Club Swam Under

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



