Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Foulston - (866536) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.32	206	F	13/10/13	Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:27.28	179	Н	21/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:30.90	159	Н	01/03/13	National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Bramcote	2
1:35.82	136	Н	24/03/12	National Disability Youth Championships	Sheffield	Bramcote	2
1:36.85	131	Н	23/09/12	ASA NER Disability Championships	Harrogate	Bramcote	3
1:38.81	124	Н	07/07/12	City of Derby B Grade L3 Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:40.75	117		08/11/11	Bramcote Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:45.80	101	Н	02/07/11	City of Derby B Grade Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.32	206	F	13/10/13	Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:27.28	179	Н	21/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:30.90	159	Н	01/03/13	National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Bramcote	2
1:36.85	131	Н	23/09/12	ASA NER Disability Championships	Harrogate	Bramcote	3
1:38.81	124	Н	07/07/12	City of Derby B Grade L3 Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
1:35.82	136	Н	24/03/12	National Disability Youth Championships	Sheffield	Bramcote	2
1:40.75	117		08/11/11	Bramcote Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
1:45.80	101	Н	02/07/11	City of Derby B Grade Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3